

533 C of 2006 (5604 of 2014)

(CNR-WBHW04-000072-2006)

Order Dt- 20/12/2024

Today is fixed for S/R and App.

No S/R is received.

None moved.

The case is adjourned.

To 21/12/2024 for S/R and App.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)